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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Matthew Desautel 3 S001 14 217 298 298 233 211 258 1000 1000 1
2 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 2 230 269 256 246 203 269 974 974 2
3 Tim Martin 9 S002 17 226 268 223 214 268 233 938 938 3
4 Jeff Santos 3 S001 15 220 260 206 260 234 235 935 935 4
5 William F. Trudell 3 S001 14 215 269 199 185 269 268 921 921 5
6 Greg C. Green 8 S002 12 211 246 217 233 224 246 920 920 6
7 Kyle M. Snyder 5 S001 4 220 240 211 222 236 240 909 909 7
8 Brian J. Gill 8 S002 11 226 267 179 267 234 226 906 906 8
9 James Bessette 3 S001 12 229 236 236 225 192 235 888 888 9

10 Ryan Chiaradio 4 S001 17 232 247 247 180 223 237 887 887 10
11 Jaime Tessier 9 S002 17 231 279 204 178 225 279 886 886 11
12 Stephen Major 2 S001 11 225 249 249 214 194 226 883 883 12
13 John Litwin 7 S002 7 197 239 213 239 195 225 872 872 13
14 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 16 214 247 246 170 247 191 854 854 14
15 Andrew Mendonca 7 S002 8 197 258 171 212 210 258 851 851 15
16 Matthew Biltcliffe 4 S001 15 227 236 224 236 189 200 849 849 16
17 Glendon Riffe 7 S002 5 197 248 248 205 165 225 843 843 17
18 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 3 226 227 226 211 178 227 842 842 18
19 Zack Fisher 6 S002 3 202 224 177 215 217 224 833 833 19
20 Corey Marvel 9 S002 14 208 243 180 211 196 243 830 830 20
21 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 2 197 254 189 184 201 254 828 828 21
22 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 17 195 235 210 180 235 201 826 826 22
23 Jon Lundie 8 S002 6 215 233 180 216 233 192 821 821 23
24 Michael St. Don 7 S002 7 204 231 172 211 192 231 806 806 24
25 Sean Sullivan 3 S001 11 210 218 215 187 218 182 802 802 25
26 Kyle Egan 9 S002 13 204 221 193 221 173 212 799 799 26
27 Mat Torres 6 S002 9 200 248 248 193 202 153 796 796 27
28 Rob Corbett 6 S002 2 205 220 194 179 220 202 795 795 28
29 Cameron Kaestner 2 S001 10 185 252 169 199 149 252 769 769 29
30 Scott Hubert 6 S002 1 175 212 212 196 194 166 768 768 30
31 Ed Berryman 4 S001 18 189 215 169 215 185 196 765 765 31
32 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 184 215 155 185 208 215 763 763 32
33 Kevin McGill 2 S001 5 200 248 248 183 166 158 755 755 33
34 Chris Wright 2 S001 7 183 197 188 197 185 185 755 755 33
35 Tim Giguere 9 S002 15 220 214 214 169 187 185 755 755 33
36 Ben Berryman 4 S001 18 205 245 170 245 124 215 754 754 36
37 James Strauderman 2 S001 7 197 223 189 223 123 201 736 736 37
38 Roger J. Sabo 7 S002 4 197 217 170 189 155 217 731 731 38
39 Gary Chin 4 S001 6 210 207 207 188 175 158 728 728 39
40 Tom Charis 6 S002 5 185 191 173 191 182 182 728 728 39
41 Darian Soderquist 9 S002 16 176 202 184 156 202 176 718 718 41
42 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 5 192 200 195 154 165 200 714 714 42
43 Mike Himmel 7 S002 4 188 189 189 171 166 188 714 714 42
44 Kyle Aubin 10 S002 18 175 223 170 223 132 181 706 706 44
45 Aaron Judge 3 S001 12 196 202 202 193 139 162 696 696 45
46 Sandi Charis 6 S002 6 180 184 184 162 180 165 691 691 46
47 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 10 199 178 156 176 163 178 673 673 47
48 Jim Paquin 6 S002 2 194 174 170 139 143 174 626 626 48
49 Adam Blanchard 1 S001 8 187 170 152 170 167 134 623 623 49
50 Sarah Soderquist 9 S002 15 147 157 125 142 154 157 578 578 50
51 David Paquin, Sr 6 S002 1 168 159 134 159 137 131 561 561 51
52 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 13 231 235 235 178 225 223 861 861 101
53 Greg C. Green 2 S001 4 211 239 173 239 212 232 856 856 102
54 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 1 197 233 200 179 233 232 844 844 103
55 Matthew Biltcliffe 8 S002 9 227 213 204 213 195 210 822 822 104
56 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 3 226 227 167 207 227 191 792 792 105
57 Corey Marvel 1 S001 9 208 235 169 235 199 184 787 787 106
58 Tim Martin 3 S001 13 226 229 202 229 180 175 786 786 107
59 Jon Lundie 2 S001 6 215 235 194 157 193 235 779 779 108
60 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 11 184 206 196 206 192 165 759 759 109
61 Cameron Kaestner 9 S002 14 185 217 217 118 210 214 759 759 109
62 John Litwin 1 S001 1 197 194 177 194 157 192 720 720 111
63 Glendon Riffe 4 S001 16 197 236 176 236 151 157 720 720 111
64 Ben Berryman 8 S002 13 205 216 167 192 216 145 720 720 111
65 Christian Fletcher 7 S002 8 197 192 168 192 158 173 691 691 114
66 Kyle A. Russell 8 S002 10 192 178 155 177 140 178 650 650 115
67 Kyle Egan 1 S001 9 204 168 152 168 149 148 617 617 116
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Matthew Desautel 3 S001 1 4 217 298 298 298 233 211 258 1000 1000 1000 1 50.00
2 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 2 230 269 269 256 246 203 269 974 974 974 2 250.00
3 Tim Martin 9 S002 1 7 226 268 268 223 214 268 233 938 938 938 3 50.00
4 Jeff Santos 3 S001 1 5 220 260 260 206 260 234 235 935 935 935 4 125.00
5 William F. Trudell 3 S001 1 4 215 269 269 199 185 269 268 921 921 921 5 50.00
6 Greg C. Green 8 S002 1 2 211 246 246 217 233 224 246 920 920 920 6 50.00
7 Kyle M. Snyder 5 S001 4 220 240 240 211 222 236 240 909 909 909 7 75.00
8 Brian J. Gill 8 S002 1 1 226 267 267 179 267 234 226 906 906 906 8 75.00
9 James Bessette 3 S001 1 2 229 236 236 236 225 192 235 888 888 888 9 25.00

1 0 Ryan Chiaradio 4 S001 1 7 232 247 247 247 180 223 237 887 887 887 1 0 25.00
1 1 Jaime Tessier 9 S002 1 7 231 279 279 204 178 225 279 886 886 886 1 1 25.00
1 2 John Litwin 7 S002 7 197 239 242 213 239 195 225 872 1 2 884 884 1 2 25.00
1 3 Stephen Major 2 S001 1 1 225 249 249 249 214 194 226 883 883 883 1 3 25.00
1 4 Scott Hubert 6 S002 1 175 212 237 212 196 194 166 768 100 868 868 1 4 25.00
1 5 Andrew Mendonca 7 S002 8 197 258 261 171 212 210 258 851 1 2 863 863 1 5
1 6 Glendon Riffe 7 S002 5 197 248 251 248 205 165 225 843 1 2 855 855 1 6
1 7 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 1 6 214 247 247 246 170 247 191 854 854 854 1 7
1 8 Matthew Biltcliffe 4 S001 1 5 227 236 236 224 236 189 200 849 849 849 1 8
1 9 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 1 7 195 235 240 210 180 235 201 826 2 0 846 846 1 9
2 0 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 3 226 227 227 226 211 178 227 842 842 842 2 0
2 1 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 2 197 254 257 189 184 201 254 828 1 2 840 840 2 1
2 2 Zack Fisher 6 S002 3 202 224 224 177 215 217 224 833 833 833 2 2
2 3 Corey Marvel 9 S002 1 4 208 243 243 180 211 196 243 830 830 830 2 3
2 4 Cameron Kaestner 2 S001 1 0 185 252 267 169 199 149 252 769 6 0 829 829 2 4
2 5 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 184 215 231 155 185 208 215 763 6 4 827 827 2 5
2 6 Chris Wright 2 S001 7 183 197 214 188 197 185 185 755 6 8 823 823 2 6
2 7 Jon Lundie 8 S002 6 215 233 233 180 216 233 192 821 821 821 2 7
2 8 Darian Soderquist 9 S002 1 6 176 202 226 184 156 202 176 718 9 6 814 814 2 8
2 9 Ed Berryman 4 S001 1 8 189 215 226 169 215 185 196 765 4 4 809 809 2 9
3 0 Michael St. Don 7 S002 7 204 231 231 172 211 192 231 806 806 806 3 0
3 1 Kyle Aubin 1 0 S002 1 8 175 223 248 170 223 132 181 706 100 806 806 3 0
3 2 Sean Sullivan 3 S001 1 1 210 218 218 215 187 218 182 802 802 802 3 2
3 3 Kyle Egan 9 S002 1 3 204 221 221 193 221 173 212 799 799 799 3 3
3 4 Mat Torres 6 S002 9 200 248 248 248 193 202 153 796 796 796 3 4
3 5 Rob Corbett 6 S002 2 205 220 220 194 179 220 202 795 795 795 3 5
3 6 Sarah Soderquist 9 S002 1 5 147 157 210 125 142 154 157 578 212 790 790 3 6
3 7 Tom Charis 6 S002 5 185 191 206 173 191 182 182 728 6 0 788 788 3 7
3 8 Sandi Charis 6 S002 6 180 184 204 184 162 180 165 691 8 0 771 771 3 8
3 9 Mike Himmel 7 S002 4 188 189 201 189 171 166 188 714 4 8 762 762 3 9
4 0 Kevin McGill 2 S001 5 200 248 248 248 183 166 158 755 755 755 4 0
4 1 Tim Giguere 9 S002 1 5 220 214 214 214 169 187 185 755 755 755 4 0
4 2 Ben Berryman 4 S001 1 8 205 245 245 170 245 124 215 754 754 754 4 2
4 3 James Strauderman 2 S001 7 197 223 226 189 223 123 201 736 1 2 748 748 4 3
4 4 Kyle A. Russell 2 S001 5 192 200 208 195 154 165 200 714 3 2 746 746 4 4
4 5 Roger J. Sabo 7 S002 4 197 217 220 170 189 155 217 731 1 2 743 743 4 5
4 6 Gary Chin 4 S001 6 210 207 207 207 188 175 158 728 728 728 4 6
4 7 Aaron Judge 3 S001 1 2 196 202 206 202 193 139 162 696 1 6 712 712 4 7
4 8 David Paquin, Sr 6 S002 1 168 159 191 134 159 137 131 561 128 689 689 4 8
4 9 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 1 0 199 178 179 156 176 163 178 673 4 677 677 4 9
5 0 Adam Blanchard 1 S001 8 187 170 183 152 170 167 134 623 5 2 675 675 5 0
5 1 Jim Paquin 6 S002 2 194 174 180 170 139 143 174 626 2 4 650 650 5 1
5 2 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 1 3 231 235 235 235 178 225 223 861 861 861 101
5 3 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 1 197 233 236 200 179 233 232 844 1 2 856 856 102
5 4 Greg C. Green 2 S001 4 211 239 239 173 239 212 232 856 856 856 102
5 5 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 1 1 184 206 222 196 206 192 165 759 6 4 823 823 104
5 6 Matthew Biltcliffe 8 S002 9 227 213 213 204 213 195 210 822 822 822 105
5 7 Cameron Kaestner 9 S002 1 4 185 217 232 217 118 210 214 759 6 0 819 819 106
5 8 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 3 226 227 227 167 207 227 191 792 792 792 107
5 9 Corey Marvel 1 S001 9 208 235 235 169 235 199 184 787 787 787 108
6 0 Tim Martin 3 S001 1 3 226 229 229 202 229 180 175 786 786 786 109
6 1 Jon Lundie 2 S001 6 215 235 235 194 157 193 235 779 779 779 110
6 2 John Litwin 1 S001 1 197 194 197 177 194 157 192 720 1 2 732 732 111
6 3 Glendon Riffe 4 S001 1 6 197 236 239 176 236 151 157 720 1 2 732 732 111
6 4 Ben Berryman 8 S002 1 3 205 216 216 167 192 216 145 720 720 720 113
6 5 Christian Fletcher 7 S002 8 197 192 195 168 192 158 173 691 1 2 703 703 114
6 6 Kyle A. Russell 8 S002 1 0 192 178 186 155 177 140 178 650 3 2 682 682 115
6 7 Kyle Egan 1 S001 9 204 168 168 152 168 149 148 617 617 617 116
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